SUMMARY OF RELEVANT BOARD ACTIONS

John Wayne Airport
Airport AC Board
Contact Commission Agenda Filing
ASR# Subject Person Date Number Date
113 Approve Contract with BridgeNet for Barry A. Rondinella N/A - 04/1/20
Access/GANO Software
260 Approve Contracts for On-Call Structural Barry A. Rondinella N/A - 04/1/20
Engineering Services
NO MATTERS FILED - - - -
112 Approve Sole Source Contract with Barry A. Rondinella 05/6/20 3 0472220
Siemens Industry Inc. for BAS Upgrade
237 Approve Sole Source Contract with Materma Barry A. Rondinella  05/6/20 4 04/22/20
For CUPPS
353 Assignment, Novation & Consent for JBT Barry A. Rondinella 05/6/20 5 04/22{20
367 Approve CMAR with Webcor Corporation Barry A. Rondinella 05/06/20 6 04/22/20

For Curtain Wall Medification Project

NO MATTERS FILED - = = -

Board
Hearing
Date

05/06/20

05/05/20

05/12/20
05/19/20

05/19/20

05/19/20
05719120

05/26/20

Board
Agenda
Number

11

33

33

30

3N
32

5

Board Action

Approved as Recommended

Approved as Recommended

Approved as Recommended

Approved as Recommended

Approved as Recommended

Approved as Recommended

Remarks



