5

SUMMARY OF RELEVANT BOARD ACTIONS John Wayne Airport

ASR#	<u>Subject</u>	Contact <u>Person</u>	Airport Commission <u>Date</u>	AC Agenda <u>Number</u>	Board Filing <u>Date</u>	Board Hearing <u>Date</u>	Board Agenda <u>Number</u>	Board Action	Remarks
113	Approve Contract with BridgeNet for Access/GANO Software	Barry A. Rondinella	a N/A	-	04/1/20	05/05/20	11	Approved as Recommended	-
260	Approve Contracts for On-Call Structural Engineering Services	Barry A. Rondinella	a N/A	-	04/1/20	05/05/20	33	Approved as Recommended	
	NO MATTERS FILED	-			-	05/12/20			
112	Approve Sole Source Contract with Siemens Industry Inc. for BAS Upgrade	Barry A. Rondinella	a 05/6/20	3	04/22/20	05/19/20	33	Approved as Recommended	
237	Approve Sole Source Contract with Materna For CUPPS	Barry A. Rondinella	a 05/6/20	4	04/22/20	05/19/20	30	Approved as Recommended	
353	Assignment, Novation & Consent for JBT	Barry A. Rondinella	05/6/20	5	04/22/20	05/19/20	31	Approved as Recommended	-
367	Approve CMAR with Webcor Corporation For Curtain Wall Modification Project	Barry A. Rondinella	a 05/06/20	6	04/22/20	05/19/20	32	Approved as Recommended	
	NO MATTERS FILED	-	-			05/26/20	-		-